Solid Pollutant Treatment Filtration Media-KLN Meltblown Nonwoven Series
KLN Functional Meltblown Nonwoven Spec
Product Name Weight（g／㎡） Thickness
（mm）
32L/min 85L/min Function Test Data
Efficiency
（％）
Pressure
Drop（Pa）
Efficiency
（％）
Pressure
Drop（Pa）
 KLNK95-20L 20±10% 0.2±0.1% ≥95 ≤12 ≥80 ≤28 Antibacteria：
Escherichia coli
＞99.9％
K
KLNK99.5-
25L
25±10%        0.24±0.1%      ≥99.5          ≤20          ≥95           50         Staphylococcus
aureus>98.9%
KLNQS-20L 20±10% 0.2±0.1% /
/ / /
/
＊Tested and certified by SGS
KLN High CCM Media Spec（Meltblown）

Experimental Particle：NaCl
-                   85%                        15-30                8.0↓
Air Filter Vacuum Cleaner，Air
Conditioner，Air Purifier
H-10 85%                 15-30 8.0↓
H-11                 95%                 15-40                11.0↓
Surgical Mask BFE 95 85↑ 10-30 8.0 ↓
BFE 99 90↑ 10-40                10.0↓
1）Material:100%PP+Anti-bacteria master batch
2）Meltblown processing with PP+Master batch, excellent performance
Anti-bacteria treatment for most competitors
KL Anti-bacteria treatment
KLN Meltblown Nonwoven Spec
Product Name Weight（g／㎡） Thickness（mm） 32L/min 85L/min
Efficiency（％）       Pressure Drop（Pa） Efficiency（％）       Pressure Drop（Pa）
KLN35-15L 15±10% 0.18±0.1% ≥35 ≤2 ≥30 ≤9
KLN65-15L 15±10% 0.2±0.1% ≥65 ≤4 ≥45 ≤12
KLN85-20L 20±10% 0.2±0.1% ≥85 ≤7 ≥75 ≤18
KLN95-20L 20±10% 0.2±0.1% ≥95 ≤12 ≥80 ≤28
KLN95-40L 40±10% 0.3±0.1% ≥95 ≤13 ≥80 ≤29
KLN98-20L 20±10% 0.2±0.1% ≥98 ≤15 ≥92 ≤42
KLN99-20L 20±10% 0.2±0.1% ≥99 ≤15 ≥94 ≤55
KLN99.5-25L 25±10% 0.22±0.1% ≥99.5 ≤20 ≥95 ≤50
KLN99.5-38PL 38±10% 0.26±0.1% ≥99.5 ≤20 ≥95 ≤48
KLN99.97-25L 25±10% 0.22±0.1% ≥99.97 ≤30 ≥99.5 ≤85
KLN99.97-30L 30±10% 0.25±0.1% ≥99.97 ≤30 ≥99.5 ≤85
KLN99.97-40L 40±10% 0.33±0.1% ≥99.97 ≤35 ≥99.5 ≤85
KLN99.97-60L 60±10% 0.5±0.1% ≥99.97 ≤38 ≥99.5 ≤85
KLN99.99-40L 40±10% 0.35±0.1% ≥99.99 ≤40 ≥99.9 ≤105
＊RoHS,REACH TESTED AND APPROVED BY SGS AND OTHER TEST LABS
Solid Pollutant Treatment Filtration Media-KLN Meltblown Nonwoven Series
Anti-bacteria Meltblown filter media

Solid Pollutant Treatment Filtration Media-KLN Meltblown Nonwoven Series
Hydrophilic Meltblown Filter Meida
 KLE Electrostatic Nonwoven
1. Compared with ordinary fiber filter media, electrostatic fiber is
made by unique process, which has the characteristics of small
pressure drop, high efficiency and long life;
2. Because of its unique three-dimensional structure, compared with
ordinary filter material, it has the advantages of high dust capacity
and long life;
3. Non toxic and tasteless, without adhesive. It has the advantages
of high dust capacity and long life;
4. The flame retardant level can be achieved without affecting the
efficiency and other functions!
KL Electrostatic Nonwoven Fabric Spec
Product Name Weight（g／㎡） Efficiency（％） Pressure Drop（Pa） Remark
KLE80P-G35L 35 60↑ 1.7↓
Non Flame-retardant
Tester：TSI8130
Air Flow：32LPM
Particle：0.3μm
Experimental Particle：NaCI
KLE90P-G45L 55 80↑    2.5↓
KLE70-G50L 50 80↑ 3.0↓
KLE80-G70L 70 85↑ 4.0↓
KLE90-G90L 90 90↑ 5.0↓
KLE95P-G120L 120 95↑ 6.0↓
KLE99P-G170L 170 99↑ 8.0↓
KLE99.5P-G210L 210 99.5↑ 12.0↓
KLE70-G50FL 35-210 60-99.5 1.7-12
Flame-retardant
KL Electrostatic Nonwoven Fabric vs a famous US maker’s Electrostatic Nonwoven Fabric
Product Name Weight（g／㎡） Efficiency（％） Pressure Drop（Pa）                     Remark

Test Time：40 分钟
1min   3.6                4.3                  87.2                 84.1
10min  3.9                4.2 77.6 72.5
20min  3.9                4.2                  65.1                 55.7
30min 3.7                4.7 48.9 39.2
40min  3.7                4.3                 34.1                 26.3
Kunlun vs US maker Efficicency Kunlun vs US maker Pressure Drop
效
率
（
％
）
KLE Electrostatic Nonwoven Spec
Product Name Weight（g／㎡） Thickness（mm） Efficiency（％） Pressure Drop（Pa） Air Permeability（L／㎡／s）
KLE80P-G35L 35±10% 0.4±1% ≥60 ≤2 ≥5500
KLE90P-G45L                45±10%                   0.6±1%                     ≥70                       ≤3                     ≥4500
KLE70-G50L 55±10% 0.55±1% ≥80                       ≤4                     ≥3000
KLE80-G70L                 70±10%                  0.6±1%                     ≥85                       ≤5                     ≥2500
KLE90-G90L 90±10%                   0.9±1%                     ≥90                       ≤6                     ≥2000
KLE95P-G120L               120±10%                  1.2±1%                     ≥95                       ≤7                     ≥1500
KLE98P-G150L 150±10% 1.4±1%                     ≥98                       ≤8                     ≥1000
KLE99P-G170L                                                                                                 170±10% 1.5±1% ≥99 ≤9 /
KLE99.5P-G210L 210±10% 1.9±1% ≥99.5                    ≤10                       /
Tester：TSI8130    Air Flow：32LPM    @:0.3μm
US Maker
Kunlun
US maker
Kunlun
Solid Pollutant Treatment Filtration Media-KLE Electrostatic Nonwoven
Series
Dry Laid Framework Filter Media
1．Material: PET；
2．ECO friendly, safe, no adhesive, no odor；
3．Excellent Stiffness, air permeability, ultra thin, low air flow resistance；
4．Custom design：Flame retardant, anti-bacteria, color custom design
Air filtration for face mask, household air purifier, cabin air filter, industry filter
Dry Laid Framework Filter Media Spec
Product Name Weight（g／㎡ 2） Thickness（mm） Air Permeability（L／m2／s） Remark
KLD45GL 45±10% 0.2±0.03 ≥4500
KLD55GL 55±10% 0.24±0.03 ≥4400
KLD65GL 65±10% 0.27±0.04 ≥4500
KLD75GG（绿色）
L            75±10%                    0.34±0.04                    ≥4200
KLD85GL 85±10% 0.36±0.05 ≥4400
   KLD75GBL（蓝色） 75±10% 0.34±0.04 ≥4700
KLD75GYL（黄色） 75±10% 0.34±0.04 ≥4700
KLD70K-20-15D 70±10% 0.25±0.03 ≥3500 （Anti-Bacteria and Virus）
KLD75KFL 75±10% 0.35±0.03 ≥4500 （Anti-Bacteria and Mildew）
Solid Pollutant Treatment Filtration Media -Dry Laid Framwork Filter Media
Application
 US Lab Test Data                                                                        Chinese Lab Test Data
Microbio Pollutant Treatment Filter Media

KLE Electrostatic Nonwoven
KN Series Facemask Filtration Media
KLBFF  Series
KLN Meltblown Nonwowen Spec for KN series mask
Facemask Model Product Name Weight（g／㎡）
Thickness
（mm）
32L/min 60L/min
Efficiency（％）
Pressure Drop
（Pa）
Efficiency
（％）
Pressure
Drop（Pa）
KN95           KLN95-25L       50(25x2) 0.4   ≥99.93        ≤22.8            ≥99.77         ≤42.5
KN99        KLN99-25L       50(25x2) 0.4 ≥99.94        ≤27.5            ≥99.85         ≤51.3
     KN100      KLN99.97-30L     60(30x2) 0.5 ≥99.994       ≤54.3            ≥99.984        ≤102
FFPx Series Facemask Filtration Media
Filtration Media for Respiratory protective equipment
KLN Meltblown Nonwowen Spec for FFPx series mask

Pressure
Drop
（Pa）
FFP1 KLN99-
20L
40(20x2) 0.4 ≥99.96 ≤30        / / ≥99.88 ≤55 ≥99.64 ≤55
FFP2 KLN99.5-
25L
50(25x2) 0.45 ≥99.98 ≤38        / / ≥99.72 ≤71 ≥99.87 ≤72
FFP3 KLN99.97-
30L
60(30x2) 0.5 ≥99.99 ≤63        / / ≥99.99 ≤122 ≥99.98 ≤117
Mask Description Product Name Weight(g/m2) Thickness(mm) Carbon Stuff
Quantity(g/m2)
Gas
Activated carbon mask KLBFF-G160 160 1.2 100 Acidity,alkalinity
Activated carbon mask KLBFF-G200 160 1.4 130 Acidity,alkalinity
*Anti bacteria and virus with Puraward fiber technology(Ag+/Cu+)
*Toxic and harmful gas removal with activated carbon material(Japan Maker Kuraray Carbon)
*Filter particle ≥0.3μm，high efficiency, low pressure drop, long life, high dust capacity by Meltblown+electrostatic

Efficiency Filter Media
Gas Pollutant Filter
Media
Gas/Solid Pollutant
Filter Media
G3～G4,able to compound with anti bacteria
and virus material
Medium/High Efficiency Filter Media Spec
Product Name Weight（g/m2） Thickness（mm） Efficiency（％）
Pressure Drop
（Pa）
Air Permeability（L
／㎡／s）
KLR65L 85±10%
0.5±10% ≥65 ≤7 ≥1600
KLR85L                    90±10%               0.5±10%               ≥85(H10)             ≤12 ≥1000
KLR95L                                    95±10%             0.5±10%               ≥95 (H11)             ≤15 /
KLR99.5L                   95±10%             0.6±10%               ≥99.5(H12)            ≤27                 /
KLR99.97L                                             110±10% 0.6±10% ≥99.97(H13) ≤40                /
1、able to compound with anti bacteria and virus material；    2、color customizable
The central air conditioning ventilation system can eliminate low concentration of organic pollutants, sulfur dioxide and nitrogen dioxide,
and has the functions of dust removal and pollutant gas removal;
For Air filtration in public places such as airports, hospitals (such as wards for patients with respiratory diseases) and office buildings the

for electronics and
semiconductor industry
L-AFD005 700±10% 2.8±0.3 90 ≤10 ≥900
KL-PSPB500 730±10% 2.25±0.4 90 ≤10 ≥700
KLADC-G700 700±10% 2.5±0.4 85 ≤10 ≥700
Industry Air Filtration Solution with Compound Material
Gas Pollutant Filtration Compound Media for Household Air
Purifier and Ventilation System
KLR Filter Media Spec
Product Name Weight（g/m2） Thickness（mm） Gas Pollutant Cleaning
Efficiency（％）
Pressure Drop（Pa） Air Permeability（L／㎡
／s）
KLR65L   85±10% 0.5±10% ≥65 ≤7 ≥1600
KLR85L   90±10%   0.5±10%   ≥85 ≤12 ≥1000
KLR95L 95±10% 0.5±10% ≥95 ≤15 /
KLR99.5L   95±10% 0.6±10% ≥99.5 ≤27 /
KLR99.97L 110±10% 0.6±10% ≥99.97 ≤40 /
KLBN Series
KLBN Series Spec
Product Name
Weight
（g/m2）
Thickness（mm） Gas Pollutant Cleaning Efficiency
（％）
Pressure Drop（Pa） Air Permeability（L／㎡／s）
KLBN3DQ-G350L 350±10% 1.4±0.15 ≥35 ≤10 ≥900
KLBN6G-G210L 210±10% 0.9±0.15 ≥65 ≤9 ≥1200
KLBN8D-G300L 300±10% 1.2±0.15 ≥85 15 ≥600
KLBN11D-G250L 250±10% 1.2±0.15 ≥95 ≤18   /
KLBN12D-G300L 300±10% 1.2±0.15 ≥99.5 ≤28 /
KLBN13G-G390L 390±10% 1.3±0.15 ≥99.97 ≤43 /
KLBN11D-G275(P20-W)L 275±10% 1.3±0.15 ≥95 ≤17
KLBN13D-G310(P30-W)L 310±10% 1.4±0.15 ≥99.97 ≤42 /
/
Case Study:
One of customer product is loading air flow volume 550m3／
h，customer request：

KL-TS2 Cylindrical Φ2mm 0.53 0.58
90 TVOC removal
KL-TN2 Cylindrical Φ2mm 0.47 0.52 90
KL-TW2 Cylindrical Φ2mm 0.39 0.44 90
Gas Pollutant Filtration Compound Media for Household Air
Purifier and Ventilation System
Compound Filtration Media Spec for Automobile Fuel and Engine Oil
Product Name Weight（g／㎡） Thickness
（mm）
Filtration Efficiency（％） Air Permeability（m3
／c ㎡／s）
Pollution Capacity
（g／㎡）
200c ㎡ 4μ 20μ
KLDT40-G270L（滤纸） 270±10% 1.0±0.05 51 100 5.8±0.5 1.07
KLDT02-G300L         300±10%       1.05±0.1           98.84          99.99           2±0.5                1.3
＊as ISO16889-2008 standard
The fuel filter is connected in series with the pipeline between the fuel pump and the oil inlet of the throttle body. The
function of the fuel filter is to filter the iron oxide contained in the fuel. The structure of the fuel filter is composed of an
aluminum shell and a bracket with stainless steel inside. The bracket is equipped with high-efficiency filter paper, which is

Auto Air Filter Media Solution
KLH Series
KLH Series Spec
Product Name Weight（g） Thickness（mm） Air Permeability（L/M2/S）
KLH360 360±10% 3.3±0.3 ≥
KLF Series
KLF Series Spec
Product Name Weight（g） Thickness（mm） Air Permeability（L/M2/S）
KLF250 250±10% 1.7±0.2 ≥900
KLF300T 300±10% 2.8±0.3 ≥1000
Auto Air Filtration Media  Solution
KLD Series Filter Media Spec
Product Name Weight（g） Thickness（mm） Air Permeability（L／㎡／s） Remark
KLD70 70±10% 0.3±0.04 ≥4500
KLD110 110±10% 0.52±0.06 ≥2300
KLD130 130±10% 0.7±0.08 ≥2100
KLDS70K-20-15D 70±10% 0.4±0.05 ≥4500 Anti bacteria,low pressure drop
KLD70K-20-15D 70±10% 0.4±0.05 ≥4500 Anti bacteria&virus,low pressure drop
KL70-70G 70±10% 0.4±0.05 ≥4800 Frame retardant, low pressure drop
KLCE Series
KLCE Series Filtration Media Spec

Toluene ≤1.1
xylene                                                                                   ≤1.50
ethylbenzene ≤1.50
Styrene                                 ≤0.26
formaldehyde ≤0.10
acetaldehyde ≤0.05
Acrolein ≤0.05
KLBE Series
KLBE Serie Filter Media Spec
Product Name Weight（g） Thickness（mm）  Filtration Efficiency
（%）
Pressure Drop
（Pa）
Air Permeability（L／㎡
／s）
KLBE7D-G450L 450±10% 1.8±0.2 ≥70 10 ≥1000
KLBE8G-G410BL        410±10%           1.8±0.2              ≥80                 11              ≥900
KLBE9GGD-G480L 480±10% 2.4±0.2 ≥90 ≤12 ≥800
KLBE6Q-G330 330±10% 1.6±0.2 ≥65%           ≤7            ≥1200
Case of Cabin Filter Media
Case 2
Structure Combination：PET Nonwoven＋Activated
Carbon＋Electrostatic Nonwoven→Laminating

poisoning of platinum catalyst and reducing the power generation performance of fuel cells.
2) The solid particles contained in the haze and the dust in the air are also easy to block the fuel cell. Therefore, air pollution must be considered in the
research of hydrogen fuel cells for electric vehicles!
Oxygen reacts with hydrogen in
the fuel reactor to produce
electricity and water
It is discharged in the form
of steam and water
Hydrogen Vihecle Compound Filter Media Spec
Product Name Weight（g） Thickness（mm）  Filtration Efficiency
（%）
Pressure Drop
（Pa）
Air Permeability（L／㎡
／s）
KLBN12G-G700L 700±10% 2.3±0.2 ≥99.5 ≤32 ≥600
KLAE9Q-G1000L         1000±10%          2.5±0.3    ≥90            ≤20             ≥900
KLBN6G-G1000L 1000±10%         2.8±0.3             ≥65 ≤12           ≥1000
Hydrogen Vehicle Compound Filter Media Solution
Oxygen in the air reacts with hydrogen in the fuel reactor to produce electricity
O2